BATCHES

BATCH1 BATCH 2 BATCH 3
D501 (UNSC) M312 (DISEC-A) P407 (UNEP)
D410 (NATO) M318 (SOCHUM) P409 (UNODC)

M403 (G20) M319 (IMF) P401 (UNESCO)
M402
SPECPOID M311 (ECOSOC) P310 (CCPCJ-B)

D403 (ECOFIN)

M202 (UNCRPD)

P308 (UNWTO)

D406 (UNIDO)

M215 (CCPCJ-A)

P307 (UNICEF)

P410 (UNDAC) M303 (WHO-A) M202 (UNCRPD)
P402 (UNDP) M316 (UN Women) MO06 (TAMIL COMMITTEE)
P406 (DISEC-B) M302 (INTERPOL) M203 (UNHRC-B)
Exam Hall (WHO-B) Seminar Hall (UNGA) M204 (FAQ)
M401 (UNHRC-A) M307 (UNHCR) M213 (WHC)
M209 (ILO)

*The below schedules are tentative. Changes, if any, will be notified to

delegates in the conference




BATCH 1




BATCH 2

Day1

A T RS R T G B R

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM

11:15 AM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

AT R T 1

8:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

5:30 PM

Opening Ceremony
Introductory Session
Committee Session 1
Recess

Committee Session 2
Lunch

Committee Session 3
Recess

Committee Session 4
Snacks

Committee Session 5

Buses Leave

_Day 3

Committee Session 11
Recess

Committee Session 12
Lunch

Committee Session 13
Photographs

Snacks

Wrapping up
Assemble in Auditorium
Closing Ceremony
Buses Leave

Day 2

T I s o DR,

8:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
3115 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
515 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM

N
- |
\db/

Leadership Forum
Moving to Committees
Committee Session 6
Recess

Committee Session 7
Lunch

Committee Session 8
Recess

Committee Session 9
Snacks

Committee Session 10
Refresh & Change
Report to the Auditorium
Fashion Show

DJ

Dinner Starts

Buses Leave

& -



9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM

11156 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:30 PM

_Days

8:45 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
215 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM

_Day1l

BATCH 3

~_Day?2

Opening Ceremony
Introductory Session
Committee Session 1
Recess

Committee Session 2
Lunch

Committee Session 3
Recess

Committee Session 4
Snacks

Committee Session 5

Buses Leave

Committee Session 11
Recess

Committee Session 12
Photographs

Lunch

Committee Session 13
Wrapping up Committee
SHETe ¢

Wrapping up Committee
Assemble in Auditorium
Closing Ceremony

Buses Leave

B L S

8:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
1115 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM

Leadership Forum
Moving to Committees
Committee Session 6
Recess

Committee Session 7
Lunch

Committee Session 8
Recess

Committee Session 9
Snacks

Committee Session 10
Refresh & Change
Report to the Auditorium
Fashion Show

DJ

Dinner Starts

Buses Leave




